MARCA

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CB F Hornet
CB F Hornet
CB F Hornet
CB F Hornet S
CB F Hornet S
CBF N

CBF N ABS
CBF S

CBF S ABS
CBR F

CBR F

CBR F

CBR F

CBR F2

CBR F2

CBR SE

CBR SJR

CB F ABS

CB R ABS
CBR F

VFR F Interceptor
VFR F2 Interceptor
VF C Magna
VF C Shadow
VFR F

VFR R

VFR FI

DISCO FRIZIONE ACCIAIO FCC

MODELLO CILINDRATA

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
650
650
650
700
700
750
750
750
750
800

ANNI

1998 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
1991 - 1994
1995 - 1998
1999 - 2000
2001 - 2006
1991 - 1994
1995 - 1998
1998 - 1998
1996 - 1996
2014 - 2018
2019 - 2025
2014 - 2016
1986 - 1986
1986 - 1987
2001 - 2003
1993 - 2000
1986 - 1997
1988 - 1990
1998 - 1999

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321ML7000
22321ML7000
22321ML7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000
22321MR7000




