

DISCO FRIZIONE ACCIAIO FCC

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
HONDA	CB F Hornet	600	1998 - 2001	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CB F Hornet	600	2002 - 2002	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CB F Hornet	600	2003 - 2006	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CB F Hornet S	600	2000 - 2002	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CB F Hornet S	600	2003 - 2003	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBF N	600	2004 - 2006	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBF N ABS	600	2004 - 2006	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBF S	600	2004 - 2006	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBF S ABS	600	2004 - 2006	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBR F	600	1991 - 1994	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBR F	600	1995 - 1998	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBR F	600	1999 - 2000	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBR F	600	2001 - 2006	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBR F2	600	1991 - 1994	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBR F2	600	1995 - 1998	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBR SE	600	1998 - 1998	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CBR SJR	600	1996 - 1996	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	CB F ABS	650	2014 - 2018	ok	22321ML7000
HONDA	CB R ABS	650	2019 - 2025	ok	22321ML7000
HONDA	CBR F	650	2014 - 2016	ok	22321ML7000
HONDA	VFR F Interceptor	700	1986 - 1986	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	VFR F2 Interceptor	700	1986 - 1987	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	VF C Magna	750	2001 - 2003	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	VF C Shadow	750	1993 - 2000	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	VFR F	750	1986 - 1997	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	VFR R	750	1988 - 1990	ok	22321MR7000
HONDA	VFR FI	800	1998 - 1999	ok	22321MR7000